
group Skater's Name Last Skater's Home Club STARSkate Events

1 Chloe Johnson Nanaimo FSC Adult Artistic Silver

1 Jessica Raymond Fuller Lake Skating Club Adult Artistic Silver

1 Lisa Storback Saanich Skating Club of Victoria Adult Artistic Silver

1 Maeve Dewey Fuller Lake Skating Club Adult Free Skate Silver Women

1 Chloe Johnson Nanaimo FSC Adult Free Skate Silver Women

1 Shannon Saunders Saanich Skating Club of Victoria Adult Free Skate Silver Women

1 Lisa Storback Saanich Skating Club of Victoria Adult Free Skate Silver Women

1 Cassandra Taylor Fuller Lake Skating Club Adult Free Skate Silver Women

1 Lyla deLeeuw Duncan Skating Club Artistic GOLD

1 Joy Ou Kerry Park SC Artistic GOLD

1 Sophia Wolfenberg Kerry Park SC Artistic GOLD

1 Cael Black Oak Bay Figure SC Artistic STAR 5

1 Maika Black Oak Bay Figure SC Artistic STAR 5

1 Lachlan Janes Nanaimo FSC Artistic STAR 5

1 Hannah Koosmann Saanich Skating Club of Victoria Artistic STAR 5

1 Alicia-Marie Mangano Saanich Skating Club of Victoria Artistic STAR 5

1 Marika Martens Saanich Skating Club of Victoria Artistic STAR 5

1 Kara O’Gorman Nanaimo FSC Artistic STAR 5

1 Tea Searle Fuller Lake Skating Club Artistic STAR 5

1 Michäelle Torres Hernandez Fuller Lake Skating Club Artistic STAR 5

1 Solana Van de Leur Nanaimo FSC Artistic STAR 5

1 Liliana Watson Juan De Fuca SC Artistic STAR 5

1 Annette Blumel Duncan Skating Club Artistic STAR 7

1 Lilyanne Erickson Saanich Skating Club of Victoria Artistic STAR 7

1 Addisen Limo Juan De Fuca SC Artistic STAR 7

1 Marie Adby Mount Arrowsmith SC Artistic STAR 9

1 Adison Labonte Kerry Park SC Artistic STAR 9

1 Teresa Magnetti Nanaimo FSC Gold Free Skate Women

1 Joy Ou Kerry Park SC Gold Free Skate Women

1 Bryanne Thomson Juan De Fuca SC Gold Free Skate Women

1 Lauren Wagner Saanich Skating Club of Victoria Gold Free Skate Women

1 Katelyn Bruvall Mount Arrowsmith SC Individual Showcase 2

1 Harrison Lee Racquet Club of Victoria FSC Juvenile Men

1 Jayden Ma Racquet Club of Victoria FSC Juvenile Men

1 Peter Nugent Racquet Club of Victoria FSC Juvenile Men

1 Isaac Thomson Racquet Club of Victoria FSC Juvenile Men

1 Lucy Howland Juan De Fuca SC Juvenile Women U15

1 Anya Jerome 	 Racquet Club of Victoria FSC Juvenile Women U15

1 Audrina Kenworthy Kerry Park SC Juvenile Women U15

1 Addison Lafortune Comox Valley SC Juvenile Women U15

1 Lauren Lee Racquet Club of Victoria FSC Juvenile Women U15

1 Ella Rose Nanaimo FSC Juvenile Women U15

1 Zadie Sundberg Oak Bay Figure SC Juvenile Women U15

1 Sitong Xiong Racquet Club of Victoria FSC Juvenile Women U15

1 Wendy He Kerry Park SC Open Elements

1 Payton Hebb Campbell River SC Open Elements



1 Zadie Sundberg Oak Bay Figure SC Open Elements

1 Stephanie Watts Campbell River SC Open Elements

1 Avery Chown Saanich Skating Club of Victoria Pre Juvenile Women U11

1 Emma Ma Racquet Club of Victoria FSC Pre Juvenile Women U11

1 Kayla Quesnel Juan De Fuca SC Pre Juvenile Women U11

1 Maysa Serroukh Racquet Club of Victoria FSC Pre Juvenile Women U11

1 Helena Sun Juan De Fuca SC Pre Juvenile Women U11

1 Yunru Wu Racquet Club of Victoria FSC Pre Juvenile Women U11

1 Arianne Carriere Juan De Fuca SC Pre Juvenile Women U13

1 Payton Hebb Campbell River SC Pre Juvenile Women U13

1 Emmalynn Joly Campbell River SC Pre Juvenile Women U13

1 Jovie Kurylo Juan De Fuca SC Pre Juvenile Women U13

1 Kara O’Gorman Nanaimo FSC Pre Juvenile Women U13

1 Jamie Amos Mount Arrowsmith SC Special Olympics 1 Singles - Male

1 Kari Trott Mount Arrowsmith SC Special Olympics 3 Singles - Female

1 Isabella Austin Comox Valley SC STAR 1

1 Emily Bradley Mount Arrowsmith SC STAR 1

1 Mia Dion Campbell River SC STAR 1

1 Rhian Harris Mount Arrowsmith SC STAR 1

1 Angelina Ivancic Campbell River SC STAR 1

1 Eloise Nolin Comox Valley SC STAR 1

2 Katerina Evangelou Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 1

2 Amber Kinghorn Kerry Park SC STAR 1

2 Nomi McMullin Kerry Park SC STAR 1

2 Tiauna Smith Juan De Fuca SC STAR 1

2 Ruari Sullivan Oak Bay Figure SC STAR 1

2 Nina van Niekerk Kerry Park SC STAR 1

3 Daelynn Cooke Mount Arrowsmith SC STAR 1

3 Sydney Fournier Mount Arrowsmith SC STAR 1

3 Madison Gardner Campbell River SC STAR 1

3 Mason Mangles Comox Valley SC STAR 1

3 Natalia Osolin Campbell River SC STAR 1

3 Ella Rutherford Campbell River SC STAR 1

4 Natasha Hu Juan De Fuca SC STAR 1

4 Brynn Hughes Nanaimo FSC STAR 1

4 Jacey Mose Kerry Park SC STAR 1

4 Polina Tanygina Juan De Fuca SC STAR 1

4 Norah Yi Oak Bay Figure SC STAR 1

5 Emily Carlson Campbell River SC STAR 1

5 Faye Dion Campbell River SC STAR 1

5 Ava Giese Campbell River SC STAR 1

5 Eva McCaughran Campbell River SC STAR 1

5 Sloane McMahon Campbell River SC STAR 1

6 Katelyn Caddell Kerry Park SC STAR 1

6 Sawyer Hillis Kerry Park SC STAR 1

6  Violet Hooper Juan De Fuca SC STAR 1

6 Mieka Jackson Nanaimo FSC STAR 1



6 Aubrey Slinn Juan De Fuca SC STAR 1

7 Avin Davies Campbell River SC STAR 1

7 Isla McCaughran Campbell River SC STAR 1

7 Madeline McConechy Campbell River SC STAR 1

7 Kalia McLeod Campbell River SC STAR 1

7 Hazel Murray Campbell River SC STAR 1

7 Victoria Vale Campbell River SC STAR 1

8 Justine Huynh Juan De Fuca SC STAR 1

8 Hailey Lejeune Juan De Fuca SC STAR 1

8 Calli Mose Kerry Park SC STAR 1

8 Oliver Nugent Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 1

8 Gemma Reda Juan De Fuca SC STAR 1

1 Ariana Chen Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 2

1 Sophie Austin Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 2

1 Dora Xu Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 2

1 Albina Bondarenko Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 2

1 Isla Ironmonger Peninsula SC STAR 2

1 Noa Van Leusden Oak Bay Figure SC STAR 2

1 Sofiia Chubenko Juan De Fuca SC STAR 2

1 Meka Yu Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 2

2 Iris Deng Oak Bay Figure SC STAR 2

2 Aurora Jeffery Campbell River SC STAR 2

2 Irie Ladner Powell River SC STAR 2

2 Kaylee Lai Juan De Fuca SC STAR 2

2 Martin Wang Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 2

2 Elena Zaremba Juan De Fuca SC STAR 2

2 Chloe Zhang Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 2

2 Sophie Zhao Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 2

3 Luca Davies Campbell River SC STAR 2

3 Myra Gilette Campbell River SC STAR 2

3 Rowan Lemke Duncan Skating Club STAR 2

3 Mikayla Scott-Kerr Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 2

3 Joséphine Sidhu Juan De Fuca SC STAR 2

3 Jane Stubbs Gold River Skating Club STAR 2

3 Sophia Sun Juan De Fuca SC STAR 2

3 Issabella Winn Duncan Skating Club STAR 2

4 Rylee Crook Duncan Skating Club STAR 2

4 Eloise Depner Peninsula SC STAR 2

4 luoqi Hu Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 2

4 James Hudson Campbell River SC STAR 2

4 Erica Huynh Juan De Fuca SC STAR 2

4 Claira McMillan Port McNeill SC STAR 2

4 Victoria Yu Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 2

4 Vienna Zussino Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 2

5 Chloe Arabatlian Juan De Fuca SC STAR 2

5 Vaughn Collingwood Sandy Shores Skating Club STAR 2

5 Hanna Cowan Kerry Park SC STAR 2



5 Taylor Ensom Peninsula SC STAR 2

5 Chaeeun (Selly) Kim Juan De Fuca SC STAR 2

5 Ulysses Pearson Gold River Skating Club STAR 2

5 Katya Sakhno Comox Valley SC STAR 2

5 Julia White Sooke Skating Club STAR 2

6 Leni Angene Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 2

6 Rayne Cochrane Duncan Skating Club STAR 2

6 Ashlynn Crowter Port McNeill SC STAR 2

6 Miya Evans Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 2

6 Olivia Frueh Duncan Skating Club STAR 2

6 Kassidy Middlemiss Port McNeill SC STAR 2

6 Ana Salome Powell River SC STAR 2

6 Clara Thompson Comox Valley SC STAR 2

7 Brookkyn Bourcier Powell River SC STAR 2

7 Katherine Cannon Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 2

7 Naomi Ferguson Fuller Lake Skating Club STAR 2

7 Addison Huynh Juan De Fuca SC STAR 2

7 Marielle Isidro Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 2

7 Avery Johnson Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 2

7 Austyn Mangles Comox Valley SC STAR 2

7 Arianna Solowan Powell River SC STAR 2

8 Emery Auerbach Mount Arrowsmith SC STAR 2

8 Nola Behan Powell River SC STAR 2

8 Arywn Fretts Powell River SC STAR 2

8 Tinsley Jones Powell River SC STAR 2

8 Saffira Libercan Oak Bay Figure SC STAR 2

8 Helena Mayes Nanaimo FSC STAR 2

8 Brianna Mellings Peninsula SC STAR 2

8 Julianne Van Domselaar Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 2

1 Rylee Crook Duncan Skating Club STAR 2 Elements

1 Luca Davies Campbell River SC STAR 2 Elements

1 Mia Dion Campbell River SC STAR 2 Elements

1 Olivia Frueh Duncan Skating Club STAR 2 Elements

1 Myra Gilette Campbell River SC STAR 2 Elements

1 James Hudson Campbell River SC STAR 2 Elements

1 Mikayla Scott-Kerr Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 2 Elements

1 Julia White Sooke Skating Club STAR 2 Elements

1 Dora Xu Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 2 Elements

2 Ariana Chen Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 2 Elements

2 Rayne Cochrane Duncan Skating Club STAR 2 Elements

2 Naomi Ferguson Fuller Lake Skating Club STAR 2 Elements

2 Madison Gardner Campbell River SC STAR 2 Elements

2 Aurora Jeffery Campbell River SC STAR 2 Elements

2 Noa Van Leusden Oak Bay Figure SC STAR 2 Elements

2 Issabella Winn Duncan Skating Club STAR 2 Elements

2 Sophie Zhao Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 2 Elements

1 Helena Baranyai Oak Bay Figure SC STAR 2/3 Solo Patterned Dance-Follow



1 Maika Black Oak Bay Figure SC STAR 2/3 Solo Patterned Dance-Follow

1 Emily Low Oak Bay Figure SC STAR 2/3 Solo Patterned Dance-Follow

1 Chloe Ronald Oak Bay Figure SC STAR 2/3 Solo Patterned Dance-Follow

1 Bill Cao Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 3

1 Georgia Cochrane Campbell River SC STAR 3

1 Lucina Huang Juan De Fuca SC STAR 3

1 Emily Low Oak Bay Figure SC STAR 3

1 Layla Serroukh Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 3

1 Cecilia Song Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 3

1 Jayce Yen Oak Bay Figure SC STAR 3

2 Lilie Carriere Juan De Fuca SC STAR 3

2 Makenna Gabrysh Port McNeill SC STAR 3

2 Benson Halcro Campbell River SC STAR 3

2 Desmond Lee Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 3

2 Lauren Misovic Oak Bay Figure SC STAR 3

2 Blake Netzer Mount Arrowsmith SC STAR 3

2 Avery Patterson Juan De Fuca SC STAR 3

2 Flora Poole Mount Arrowsmith SC STAR 3

3 Rebecca Bourgoin Juan De Fuca SC STAR 3

3 Isla Fink Fuller Lake Skating Club STAR 3

3 Kya Lacey Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 3

3 Quinn Montgomery Fuller Lake Skating Club STAR 3

3 Ava Pomper Campbell River SC STAR 3

3 Gabrielle Slinn Juan De Fuca SC STAR 3

3 Caitlin Varcoe Fuller Lake Skating Club STAR 3

3 Zendaya Winn Duncan Skating Club STAR 3

4 Ella Donovan Fuller Lake Skating Club STAR 3

4 SARAH FAN Peninsula SC STAR 3

4 Eva Halls Port McNeill SC STAR 3

4 Marianne Isidro Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 3

4 Wesley Lee Juan De Fuca SC STAR 3

4 Kali Pakkalen Port McNeill SC STAR 3

4 Annabelle Scott-kerr Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 3

4 Claire Volk Duncan Skating Club STAR 3

5 Adelaide Blakely Peninsula SC STAR 3

5 Nora Brackett Duncan Skating Club STAR 3

5 Brooklyn Galavan Duncan Skating Club STAR 3

5 Aolani Jimenez Duncan Skating Club STAR 3

5 Rachel Loewen Comox Valley SC STAR 3

5 Anika Pathak Oak Bay Figure SC STAR 3

5 Amiko Poole Mount Arrowsmith SC STAR 3

5 Peyton Woo Port McNeill SC STAR 3

6 Emily Charpentier Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 3

6 Makayla Crook Duncan Skating Club STAR 3

6 Aurora Hazen Comox Valley SC STAR 3

6 Hannah Koosmann Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 3

6 Alicia-Marie Mangano Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 3



6 Misha Pham Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 3

6 Stella Slamet Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 3

7 Layla Kocurek Duncan Skating Club STAR 3

7 Sophia Lafortune Kerry Park SC STAR 3

7 Halle Middlemiss Port McNeill SC STAR 3

7 Lilyanna Obersteller Juan De Fuca SC STAR 3

7 Persephone Pearson Gold River Skating Club STAR 3

7 Samantha Ratzlaff Powell River SC STAR 3

7 Ella Stuart Fuller Lake Skating Club STAR 3

7 Mackenzie Williams Duncan Skating Club STAR 3

8 Mylo Andreasen Nanaimo FSC STAR 3

8 Mallory Brooks Powell River SC STAR 3

8 Ava Meisler Port McNeill SC STAR 3

8 Ethan Richmond Nanaimo FSC STAR 3

8 Alexandra Strain Port McNeill SC STAR 3

8 Tabitha Tiede Comox Valley SC STAR 3

8 Sierra Watson Port McNeill SC STAR 3

1 Adelaide Blakely Peninsula SC STAR 3 Elements

1 Cylis Broadway Campbell River SC STAR 3 Elements

1 Benson Halcro Campbell River SC STAR 3 Elements

1 Emily Low Oak Bay Figure SC STAR 3 Elements

1 Quinn Montgomery Fuller Lake Skating Club STAR 3 Elements

1 Anika Pathak Oak Bay Figure SC STAR 3 Elements

1 Annabelle Scott-Kerr Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 3 Elements

1 Hana Sharpe Campbell River SC STAR 3 Elements

1 Ella Stuart Fuller Lake Skating Club STAR 3 Elements

2 Nora Brackett Duncan Skating Club STAR 3 Elements

2 Georgia Cochrane Campbell River SC STAR 3 Elements

2 Makayla Crook Duncan Skating Club STAR 3 Elements

2 Ella Donovan Fuller Lake Skating Club STAR 3 Elements

2 Isla Fink Fuller Lake Skating Club STAR 3 Elements

2 Lauren Misovic Oak Bay Figure SC STAR 3 Elements

2 Ava Pomper Campbell River SC STAR 3 Elements

2 Mackenzie Williams Duncan Skating Club STAR 3 Elements

3 Emily Charpentier Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 3 Elements

3 Layla Kocurek Duncan Skating Club STAR 3 Elements

3 Kya Lacey Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 3 Elements

3 Misha Pham Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 3 Elements

3 Elise Robertson Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 3 Elements

3 Stella Slamet Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 3 Elements

3 Caitlin Varcoe Fuller Lake Skating Club STAR 3 Elements

3 Zendaya Winn Duncan Skating Club STAR 3 Elements

1 Cylis Broadway Campbell River SC STAR 4 Boys

1 Kellen Dawson Comox Valley SC STAR 4 Boys

1 Chuan Wang Nanaimo FSC STAR 4 Boys

1 Ty Williams Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 4 Boys

1 Holly Hudson Campbell River SC STAR 4 Elements



1 Angelica Lanyon Campbell River SC STAR 4 Elements

1 Doris Liu Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 4 Elements

1 Ashlyn Williams Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 4 Elements

1 Ty Williams Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 4 Elements

1 Annette Blumel Duncan Skating Club STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over

1 Katelyn Bruvall Mount Arrowsmith SC STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over

1 Hannah Curtis Comox Valley SC STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over

1 Lyla deLeeuw Duncan Skating Club STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over

1 Marika Martens Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over

1 Sofia Nizamova Oak Bay Figure SC STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over

1 Sui Takahashi Nanaimo FSC STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over

1 Liliana Watson Juan De Fuca SC STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over

1 Lauren Wolfenberg Kerry Park SC STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over

1 Angelica Lanyon Campbell River SC STAR 4 Girls U10

1 Fiona Sun Juan De Fuca SC STAR 4 Girls U10

1 Ashlyn Williams Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 4 Girls U10

1 Jacey Ye Oak Bay Figure SC STAR 4 Girls U10

1 Sophia Huang Peninsula SC STAR 4 Girls U13

1 Holly Hudson Campbell River SC STAR 4 Girls U13

1 Yuna Kim Juan De Fuca SC STAR 4 Girls U13

1 Doris Liu Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 4 Girls U13

1 Seohee Noh Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 4 Girls U13

1 Elise Robertson Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 4 Girls U13

1 Tea Searle Fuller Lake Skating Club STAR 4 Girls U13

1 Hana Sharpe Campbell River SC STAR 4 Girls U13

1 Derek Lee Juan De Fuca SC STAR 5 Boys

1 Aiden Lynch Nanaimo FSC STAR 5 Boys

1 Katherine McKenzie Campbell River SC STAR 5 Elements

1 Olivia Vardy Campbell River SC STAR 5 Elements

1 Lauren Wolfenberg Kerry Park SC STAR 5 Elements

1 Jolene Bourbonnais Juan De Fuca SC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over

1 Kamryn Cox Nanaimo FSC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over

1 Lachlan Janes Nanaimo FSC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over

1 Adyson McAstocker Port McNeill SC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over

1 Katherine McKenzie Campbell River SC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over

1 Sera Reid Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over

1 Alexis Slinn Juan De Fuca SC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over

1 Solana Van de Leur Nanaimo FSC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over

1 Olivia Vardy Campbell River SC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over

1 Alice Zhang Nanaimo FSC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over

1 Maika Black Oak Bay Figure SC STAR 5 Girls U13

1 Kennedy Cochrane Campbell River SC STAR 5 Girls U13

1 Maia Gabrysh Port McNeill SC STAR 5 Girls U13

1 Delainey Halcro Campbell River SC STAR 5 Girls U13

1 Sophia von Schilling Port McNeill SC STAR 5 Girls U13

1 Myra Weber Port McNeill SC STAR 5 Girls U13

1 Evelyn Zhang Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 5 Girls U13



1 Cael Black Oak Bay Figure SC STAR 6 Elements

1 Avery Chown Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 6 Elements

1 Kennedy Cochrane Campbell River SC STAR 6 Elements

1 Delainey Halcro Campbell River SC STAR 6 Elements

1 Emmalynn Joly Campbell River SC STAR 6 Elements

1 Yingying Miao Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 6 Elements

1 Chloe Ronald Oak Bay Figure SC STAR 6 Elements

1 Cael Black Oak Bay Figure SC STAR 6 Free Skate Men

1 Opale Adamek-Drolet Juan De Fuca SC STAR 6 Free Skate Women

1 Marjorielyn Isidro Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 6 Free Skate Women

1 Elsa Lee Juan De Fuca SC STAR 6 Free Skate Women

1 Mia Lemire Juan De Fuca SC STAR 6 Free Skate Women

1 Katherine Yi Mo Lu Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 6 Free Skate Women

1 Taylor McAstocker Port McNeill SC STAR 6 Free Skate Women

1 Yingying Miao Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 6 Free Skate Women

1 Jayda Moak Juan De Fuca SC STAR 6 Free Skate Women

1 Chloe Ronald Oak Bay Figure SC STAR 6 Free Skate Women

1 Lauren Walker Oak Bay Figure SC STAR 6 Free Skate Women

1 Stephanie Watts Campbell River SC STAR 6 Free Skate Women

1 Peter Nugent Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 7 Short Program Men

1 Isaac Thomson Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 7 Short Program Men

1 Opale Adamek-Drolet Juan De Fuca SC STAR 7 Short Program Women

1 Wendy He Kerry Park SC STAR 7 Short Program Women

1 Marjorielyn Isidro Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 7 Short Program Women

1 Elsa Lee Juan De Fuca SC STAR 7 Short Program Women

1 Lauren Lee Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 7 Short Program Women

1 Mia Lemire Juan De Fuca SC STAR 7 Short Program Women

1 Katherine Yi Mo Lu Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 7 Short Program Women

1 Taylor McAstocker Port McNeill SC STAR 7 Short Program Women

1 Kayla Quesnel Juan De Fuca SC STAR 7 Short Program Women

1 Sera Reid Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 7 Short Program Women

1 Chloe Ronald Oak Bay Figure SC STAR 7 Short Program Women

1 Zadie Sundberg Oak Bay Figure SC STAR 7 Short Program Women

1 Lauren Walker Oak Bay Figure SC STAR 7 Short Program Women

2 Arianne Carriere Juan De Fuca SC STAR 7 Short Program Women

2 Payton Hebb Campbell River SC STAR 7 Short Program Women

2 Anya Jerome Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 7 Short Program Women

2 Adison Labonte Kerry Park SC STAR 7 Short Program Women

2 Addison Lafortune Comox Valley SC STAR 7 Short Program Women

2 Yingying Miao Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 7 Short Program Women

2 Jayda Moak Juan De Fuca SC STAR 7 Short Program Women

2 Meissa Pio Kerry Park SC STAR 7 Short Program Women

2 Ella Rose Nanaimo FSC STAR 7 Short Program Women

2 Helena Sun Juan De Fuca SC STAR 7 Short Program Women

2 Michäelle Torres Hernandez Fuller Lake Skating Club STAR 7 Short Program Women

2 Stephanie Watts Campbell River SC STAR 7 Short Program Women

2 Sitong Xiong Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 7 Short Program Women



1 Sofia Diaz Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 8 Free Skate Women

1 Wendy He Kerry Park SC STAR 8 Free Skate Women

1 Eva Khamidullina Juan De Fuca SC STAR 8 Free Skate Women

1 Michäelle Torres Hernandez Fuller Lake Skating Club STAR 8 Free Skate Women

1 Devin Guy Mount Arrowsmith SC STAR 9 Short Program Women

1 Lucy Howland Juan De Fuca SC STAR 9 Short Program Women

1 Eva Khamidullina Juan De Fuca SC STAR 9 Short Program Women

1 Bryanne Thomson Juan De Fuca SC STAR 9 Short Program Women

1 Devin Guy Mount Arrowsmith SC STAR 10 Free Skate Women

Team Name Home Club Catergory

1 Slice 2 Kerry Park Skating Club Gold Team Elements

1 Slice 1 Kerry Park Skating Club Gold Team Elements

1 RockNRoll Fun Gold River Skating Club Group Showcase 1

1 Persephone Pearson / Regina Kellington-JonesGold River Skating Club Group Showcase 1

1 Yunru Wu & Peter Nugent Racquet Club of Victoria Pre Juvenile Dance

1 Emma Ma & Harrison Lee Racquet Club of Victoria FSC Pre Juvenile Dance

1 Sitong Xiong and Isaac Thomson Racquet Club of Victoria SC Pre Juvenile Dance

1 CRSC Team 1 Campbell River Skating Club STAR 2 Team Elements

1 CRSC Team 2 Campbell River Skating Club STAR 2 Team Elements

1 CRSC Team 3 Campbell River Skating Club STAR 2 Team Elements

1 CRSC Team 4 Campbell River Skating Club STAR 2 Team Elements

1 Kerry park cuties Kerry Park Skating Club STAR 2 Team Elements

1 Kerry Park Star Blades Kerry Park Skating Club STAR 2 Team Elements

1 The Jumping Shrimps Powell River Skating Club Star 2 Team Elements

1 Emily Low and Jayce Yen Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 2/3 Partnered Patterned Dance

1 CRSC Team 1 Campbell River Skating Club STAR 3 Team Elements

1 Golden Girls Powell River Skating Club STAR 3 Team Elements

1 Holly Hudson / Angelica Lanyon Campbell River Skating Club STAR 4 Team Elements

1 Rink Rainbow Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 4 Team Elements

1 Katherine McKenzie / Olivia Vardy Campbell River Skating Club STAR 5 Team Elements

1 Rink Rats Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 5 Team Elements

1 Kennedy Cochrane / Emmalynn Joly Campbell River Skating Club STAR 6 Team Elements

1 CRSC Team 2 Campbell River Skating Club STAR 6 Team Elements

1 Slice 4 Kerry Park Skating Club STAR 7/8 Team Elements

1 Slice3 Kerry park Skating Club STAR 7/8 Team Elements


